Fire Alarm Systems | FMM-462 Series POPIT Addressable Manual Stations
The FMM-462 Series Addressable Manual Stations allow
people evacuating a building to initiate an alarm and
alert others still inside. This UL-listed initiating device is
compatible with the Bosch G Series Control Panels and
the D9124 Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP).
The POPIT module is addressed using on-board slide
switches. It is then connected to a D9124 data

Current (normal): 0.5 mA
Voltage (operating): 7 VDC to 15 VDC supplied by the control panel
Ordering Information
FMM-462 Single-Action Manual Station FMM-462
FMM-462-D Double Action Manual Station FMM-462-D
Hardware Accessories
D102 Replacement Key D102
FMM-100BB-R Surface-mount Back Box (red) FMM-100BB-R
FMM-100GR Scored Acrylic Breakrods FMM-100GR
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA